
第97回日本選手権OWS競技大会 男子10km Bib No.

2021/9/25現在

Bib No. 氏名 カナ 所属名称１

1 道浦 雅弘                    ﾐﾁｳﾗ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                     中京大          

2 久保田一矢                    ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞﾔ                     近畿大学        

3 齊藤  瑛                    ｻｲﾄｳ ｴｲ                       須磨学園高校    

4 早川祐偉人                    ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾕｲﾄ                      中京大中京高    

5 鈴木 聡太                    ｽｽﾞｷ ｿｳﾀ                      大阪国際大学    

6 永田 憂樹                    ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ                      山梨学院大      

7 岡  謙佑                    ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                       姫路商業        

8 岩渕 広虎                    ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ                     ＳＰホウトク    

9 小玉 風護                    ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾌｳｺﾞ                     ヨコハマＳＣ    

10 伊藤 銀士                    ｲﾄｳ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞ                     中京大中京高    

11 小澤雄二郎                    ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ                   アクラブ藤沢    

12 尾﨑 隆太                    ｵｻｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ                      ＳＵＮ姫路      

13 本江 騎吏                    ﾎﾝｺﾞｳ ｷﾘ                      新潟医福大      

14 松本 勝己                    ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｶﾂｷ                      市立船橋        

15 高橋 洋貴                    ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾛｷ                      山梨学院大      

16 大西かなめ                    ｵｵﾆｼ ｶﾅﾒ                      初芝ＳＳ        

17 大野虎治郎                    ｵｵﾉ ｺｼﾞﾛｳ                     豊川高          

18 渡辺  柊                    ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭｳ                     ダッシュ三条    

19 櫻井 智和 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾄﾓｶｽﾞ オーシャンナビ

20 渡辺 雅空                    ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾞｸ                     日本体育大      

21 富野 達也                    ﾄﾐﾉ ﾀﾂﾔ                       岐聖大          

22 関山 翔太                    ｾｷﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ                     岐聖大          

23 綿貫 慶吾                    ﾜﾀﾇｷ ｹｲｺﾞ                     新潟医福大      

24 佐藤 脩斗                    ｻﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾄ                      中京大          

25 氏原 拓人                    ｳｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾄ                     豊川高          

26 伊東 大稀                    ｲﾄｳ ﾀｲｷ                       拓殖大          

27 加藤 睦也                    ｶﾄｳ ﾁｶﾔ                       近畿大学        

28 佐々木龍希                    ｻｻｷ ﾘｭｳｷ                      神奈川大        

29 岩住宏一郎                    ｲﾜｽﾞﾐ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ                  枚方ＳＳ        

30 辻森 魁人                    ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ                     須磨学園高校    

31 野中 大暉                    ﾉﾅｶ ﾀｲｷ                       木下グループ    

32 筒井 大介                    ﾂﾂｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ                     新潟医福大      

33 築地原智二                    ﾂｲﾁﾊﾗ ﾄﾓｼ                     豊川高          

34 湊  太陽                    ﾐﾅﾄ ﾀｲﾖｳ                      中京大          

35 和田 大梧                    ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ                     日本体育大      

36 菊地 大朗                    ｷｸﾁ ｵｵ                        山梨学院大      

37 小林  陸                    ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｸ                      アクラブ藤沢    

38 髙橋 康生                    ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｾｲ                     国士舘大        

39 大塚  陽                    ｵｵﾂｶ ﾋﾅﾀ                      相模原市水協    

40 金子 拳斗                    ｶﾈｺ ｹﾝﾄ                       中京大中京高    

41 南出 大伸                    ﾐﾅﾐﾃﾞ ﾀｲｼﾝ                    木下グループ    

42 松原士勇諒                    ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ｼｲﾏ                     国士舘大        

43 本山  空                    ﾓﾄﾔﾏ ｸｳ                       新潟医福大      



第97回日本選手権OWS競技大会 女子10km Bib No.

2021/9/25現在

Bib No. 氏名 カナ 所属名称１

101 内田 真樹                    ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾏｷ                       PHOENIX         

102 緒方  愛                    ｵｶﾞﾀ ｱｶﾘ                      東邦ＳＣ        

103 永尾 美友                    ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐﾕ                       新潟医福大      

104 岩渕 立歩                    ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ﾘﾎ                      湘南工大附      

105 宮田 沙依 ﾐﾔﾀ ｻﾖﾘ オーシャンナビ

106 松本  涼                    ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ                      須磨学園高校    

107 横地  梢                    ﾖｺﾁ ｺｽﾞｴ                      豊川高          

108 松下 彩花                    ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｱﾔｶ                      カワサキＳＣ    

109 藤  優実                    ﾄｳ ﾕﾐ                         三重スポ協      

110 蝦名 愛梨                    ｴﾋﾞﾅ ｱｲﾘ                      日本体育大      

111 山田 奈子                    ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｺ                       新潟医福大      

112 松下奈那香                    ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾅﾅｶ                      中京大          

113 古賀 千尋 ｺｶﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ 各駅停車ＳＣ

114 阿部  悠                    ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                       須磨学園高校    

115 小島 光丘                    ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐｸ                       中京大中京高    

116 寺田 夢空                    ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾕﾗ                       豊川高          

117 髙橋 美羽                    ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｳ                       ｾﾝﾄﾗﾙ東根       

118 山本こゆき                    ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺﾕｷ                      近畿大学        

119 小池 優媛                    ｺｲｹ ﾕｴﾝ                       日本体育大      

120 山﨑 彩花                    ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｱﾔｶ                     ＳＵＮ姫路      

121 江原 奈穂                    ｴﾊﾗ ﾅﾎ                        九州共立大      

122 倉橋 初芽                    ｸﾗﾊｼ ﾊﾂﾒ                      龍野北          

123 平山  桃                    ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾓﾓ                       豊川高          

124 加藤はなの                    ｶﾄｳ ﾊﾅﾉ                       ダッシュ三条    



第97回日本選手権OWS競技大会 男子5km Bib No.

2021/9/25現在

Bib No. 氏名 カナ 所属名称１

1 山口 修司                    ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｼｭｳｼﾞ                   ダッシュ三条    

2 髙清水清央                    ﾀｶｼﾐｽﾞ ｷﾖﾃﾙ                   大館桂桜高校    

3 三木 佑真                    ﾐｷ ﾕｳﾏ                        大阪国際大学    

4 塚本 進平                    ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ                    ＳＡ伊勢崎      

5 川崎 翔暉                    ｶﾜｻｷ ｼｮｳｷ                     東京ＳＣ        

6 久保田一矢                    ｸﾎﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞﾔ                     近畿大学        

7 古畑 海生                    ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ｶｲｷ                      早稲田大        

8 筒井 大介                    ﾂﾂｲ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ                     新潟医福大      

9 小林  陸                    ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｸ                      アクラブ藤沢    

10 坂下 拓己                    ｻｶｼﾀ ﾀｸﾐ                      拓殖大          

11 佐藤 脩斗                    ｻﾄｳ ｼｭｳﾄ                      中京大          

12 大塚  陽                    ｵｵﾂｶ ﾋﾅﾀ                      相模原市水協    

13 大西かなめ                    ｵｵﾆｼ ｶﾅﾒ                      初芝ＳＳ        

14 小玉 風護                    ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾌｳｺﾞ                     ヨコハマＳＣ    

15 加藤 睦也                    ｶﾄｳ ﾁｶﾔ                       近畿大学        

16 佐々木龍希                    ｻｻｷ ﾘｭｳｷ                      神奈川大        

17 早川祐偉人                    ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾕｲﾄ                      中京大中京高    

18 金谷  駿                    ｶﾅﾀﾆ ｼｭﾝ                      イ ト マ ン     

19 橋本 和賢                    ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾀｶ                    京都外大西高    

20 鈴木 聡太                    ｽｽﾞｷ ｿｳﾀ                      大阪国際大学    

21 小澤雄二郎                    ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ                   アクラブ藤沢    

22 髙岡 海斗                    ﾀｶｵｶ ｶｲﾄ                      五百木ＳＣ      

23 金子 拳斗                    ｶﾈｺ ｹﾝﾄ                       中京大中京高    

24 南出 大伸                    ﾐﾅﾐﾃﾞ ﾀｲｼﾝ                    木下グループ    

25 辻森 魁人                    ﾂｼﾞﾓﾘ ｶｲﾄ                     須磨学園高校    

26 伊藤 銀士                    ｲﾄｳ ｷﾞﾝｼﾞ                     中京大中京高    

27 廣岡  全                    ﾋﾛｵｶ ｾﾞﾝ                      ｽｳｨﾝみよし      

28 大畠恵史朗                    ｵｵﾊﾀ ｹｲｼﾛｳ                    花巻ＳＦ        

29 本江 騎吏                    ﾎﾝｺﾞｳ ｷﾘ                      新潟医福大      

30 齊藤  瑛                    ｻｲﾄｳ ｴｲ                       須磨学園高校    

31 堀川  煌                    ﾎﾘｶﾜ ﾋｶﾙ                      ダッシュ三条    

32 三浦 元暉                    ﾐｳﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ                      大垣北ＳＳ      

33 渡辺 雅空                    ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾞｸ                     日本体育大      

34 野本 真也                    ﾉﾓﾄ ｼﾝﾔ                       春日部共栄      

35 野中 大暉                    ﾉﾅｶ ﾀｲｷ                       木下グループ    

36 岩住宏一郎                    ｲﾜｽﾞﾐ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ                  枚方ＳＳ        

37 児嶋 利弘                    ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ                       村野工          

38 和田 大梧                    ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ                     日本体育大      

39 井狩 裕貴                    ｲｶﾘ ﾕｳｷ                       イトマン近大    

40 大村紘一郎                    ｵｵﾑﾗ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ                   深谷ＳＣ浜松    

41 小林 祐馬                    ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ                     三重県庁        

42 奥山丈太郎 ｵｸﾔﾏ ｼﾞｮｳﾀﾛｳ                  慶應義塾大      

43 本山  空                    ﾓﾄﾔﾏ ｸｳ                       新潟医福大      

44 櫻井 智和 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾄﾓｶｽﾞ オーシャンナビ



第97回日本選手権OWS競技大会 女子5km Bib No.

2021/9/25現在

Bib No. 氏名 カナ 所属名称１

101 八木 紀香                    ﾔｷﾞ ﾉﾘｶ                       レオリブレ      

102 笠原 瑠南                    ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾙﾅ                       中京大          

103 安藤 梨沙                    ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｻ                      大阪国際大学    

104 岩渕 立歩                    ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ﾘﾎ                      湘南工大附      

105 緒方  愛                    ｵｶﾞﾀ ｱｶﾘ                      東邦ＳＣ        

106 松本  涼                    ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳ                      須磨学園高校    

107 蝦名 愛梨                    ｴﾋﾞﾅ ｱｲﾘ                      日本体育大      

108 小池 優媛                    ｺｲｹ ﾕｴﾝ                       日本体育大      

109 渡辺 三空                    ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｿﾗ                      九州共立大      

110 松下 彩花                    ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｱﾔｶ                      カワサキＳＣ    

111 小島 光丘                    ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾐｸ                       中京大中京高    

112 宮田 沙依 ﾐﾔﾀ ｻﾖﾘ オーシャンナビ

113 野田  愛                    ﾉﾀﾞ ｱｲ                        初芝ＳＳ        

114 清水 結菜                    ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｲﾅ                      大垣商業高校    

115 中島 祐佳                    ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾕｶ                       岐聖大          

116 内田 真樹                    ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾏｷ                       PHOENIX         

117 阪井 優心                    ｻｶｲ ﾕｳ                        初芝ＳＳ        

118 小笠原佳音                    ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ｶﾉﾝ                    大館桂桜高校    

119 山本こゆき                    ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺﾕｷ                      近畿大学        

120 阿部  悠                    ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                       須磨学園高校    

121 守友 晃子                    ﾓﾘﾄﾓ ｱｷｺ                      ｽｳｨﾝみよし      

122 寺島くるみ                    ﾃﾗｼﾏ ｸﾙﾐ                      春日部共栄      

123 永尾 美友                    ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾐﾕ                       新潟医福大      

124 藤  優実                    ﾄｳ ﾕﾐ                         三重スポ協      

125 森山 幸美                    ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾐ                      SWANS           

126 桝本 仁奈                    ﾏｽﾓﾄ ﾆｲﾅ                      大阪国際大学    

127 久斗 奈々 ﾋｻﾄ ﾅﾅ 各駅停車ＳＣ

128 守友陽花莉                    ﾓﾘﾄﾓ ﾋｶﾘ                      ｽｳｨﾝみよし      

129 岡庭茉名美                    ｵｶﾆﾜ ﾏﾅﾐ                      静岡商業        


